Monarch

Product
A 439-12CH
B 439-8BN
C 439MP-CH
D 439-3CH
E 439-6BRZ
F 439F12-BN

G | 439F14-BRZ

H = 439pP-BN

Available Finish

BN, CH, BRZ
BN, CH, BRZ
BN, CH, BRZ
BN, CH, BRZ
BN, CH, BRZ
BN, CH, BRZ
BN, CH, BRZ

BN, CH, BRZ

Clean lines of gleaming crystal bevels create the
contemporary styling of the Monarch collection. These
fixtures are available in luxurious Brushed Nickel, rich
Bronze, and Chrome finishes. The Monarch collection

offers many sizes to suit your room.

Bulbs/Wattage W H Overall-H  Chain/Rods Length
(12) 60W-c 20” 39” 115.25" 72" chain

(8) 60W-c 17”7 32” 108.25" 72” chain

(1) 100W-m 7" 8.75” 56.5” 3x12”+1x6”+1x3” rods
(3) 60W-c 12” 17" 93.25” 72" chain

(6) 60W-c 14” 26.75" 103” 72" chain

(3) 60W-c 12" 12”7 - -

(3) 60W-c 14” 14” - -

(6) 6OW-c 22" 127 59.75”  3x12"+1x6"+1x3” rods

Wire Length
110”
110”
110”
110”

110”

Ceiling Plate Size
6” diameter

6” diameter

5” diameter

6” diameter

6” diameter

12” diameter
14” diameter

6” diameter



Rectangle


Product

439-45-BN

439-25-CH

439-32BN

439-40BRZ

439SF14-CH

439SF12-BRZ

Available Finish
BN, CH, BRZ
BN, CH, BRZ
BN

BN, CH, BRZ
BN, CH, BRZ

BN, CH, BRZ

Bulbs/Wattage
(4) 60W-c
(2) 60W-c
(5) 60W-c
(6) 60W-c
(3) 60W-c

(3) 60W-c

L/ext.
6
5.5”
12"

127

W H

10” 21.5”
8.5” 11.5”
32" 11.5”
39.5” 11.5”
13.75” 14,57
11.75” 14.5”

Overall-H

Chain/Rods Length

6x12” + 2x6” + 2x3”

6x12” + 2x6" + 2x3”

rods

rods

Finish

Brushed
Nickel

Wire Length

110”

110”

Ceiling/Wall Plate Size
10” Wx 21.5"H

8.5” Wx 11.5"H
13"Lx 4.75" W

19"Lx 4.75"W

5” diameter

5” diameter

Finish Finish
/
Bronze Chrome


Rectangle


